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NBR Equipment, 10 Abeel Road, Cranbury, NJ 08512

Materials

• 18 Gauge 430 Series Stainless Steel 
Top

• Stainless Steel Cross-Bracing, Legs, 
and Bullet Feet

Features

• Straight Turndown Edges
• Adjustable Bullet Feet (* Has 6 Legs)
• Cross-Bracing For Reinforced Support

Premium Cross-Braced 
Worktable With
1-½  " Backsplash

Model 
Number

Length Width

TS-2424R-X 24" 24"
TS-3024R-X 30" 24"
TS-3030R-X 30" 30"
TS-3624R-X 36" 24"
TS-3630R-X 36" 30"
TS-4824R-X 48" 24"
TS-4830R-X 48" 30"

Model 
Number

Length Width

TS-6024R-X 60" 24"
TS-6030R-X 60" 30"
TS-7224R-X 72" 24"
TS-7230R-X 72" 30"
TS-8424R-X* 84" 24"
TS-8430R-X* 84" 30"
TS-9624R-X* 96" 24"
TS-9630R-X* 96" 30"

worktables - cross-braced

*To Add Casters            

(LC-S4 or LC-S6*)...See 

Page 139*

Include a Table Drawer and Table 
Mounted Over Shelf With Your Order!

 (See Pages 137 & 143-144)

L

W

35 3/4"

L

W

35 3/4"

L

W

35 3/4"

Item Name:

Model #

Date:

TS

2424

3024

3624

4824

6024

7224

8424

9624

3030

3630

4830

6030

7230

8430

9630

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

36

48

60

72

84*

96*

30

24

36

48

60

72

84*

96*

30

SIZES
L W ITEM#

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

TS-

TS-

TS-

TS-

TS-

TS-

TS-

TS-

TS-

TS-

TS-

TS-

TS-

TS-

TS-

R

NBR Equipment

Material: T430 18GA

10 Abeel Road, Cranbury, NJ 08512
Tel: 1-609-642-8389
Fax: 1-609-642-8099
E-mail: sales@nbrequipment.com
Website: www.nbrequipment.com
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长度 24、30、36、48 长度：60、72 长度：84、96
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